The Old Bell

COUNTRY INN

Sunday Menu
Nibbles

French Onion Soup
Flat Bread, Hummus £4.50 & Ciabatta
& Pesto
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta  £4.95 Honey & Lemon

Chicken Wings
Grilled Halloumi & £4.95
Sweet Chilli Jam Salt & Pepper Squid
Smoked Mackerel Pate & _£6.95 Warm Honey & Goat’s
Grilled Ciabatta Cheese Salad

Sunday Roast

Served with Roast Potatoes, Yorkshire Pudding,
Cauliflower Cheese, Creamy Leek,
Seasonal Vegetables & Pan Gravy

Roast Striploin of Beef
Roast Loin of Pork

Mixed Roast
(Lamb, Beef & Pork)

Roast LLamb

Roast Half of Chicken

Vegetarian Roast

Starters

flo

£5.50

£5.95

£6.95

£7.50

£14.95

£16.95 | Fish & Chips

& House Tartare
£14.95

£13.95 with Cajun Chips

AL11.95 with Cajun Chips

Quinoa Superfood Salad

ask for vegan option
Baby Spinach, Asparagus, Avocado,
Pomegranate & Feta Cheese

Caesar Salad

Grilled Chicken, Anchovies, Cos Lettuce,
Tomato, Spring Onions, Parmesan

& House Croutons

Salads
£10.95 Steak Salad

Strloin Steak, Mixed Leaves,
Guacamole & Mexican Salsa

£11.95 Prawn Salad

Ham, Egg & Chips

Sausage & Mash

£18.95 with Onion Gravy
' ask for vegan option

with Crushed Mint Peas

Whole Rack Baby Back Ribs

Half Rack Baby Back Ribs

Pub Classic Dishes

£10.95
£10.95

£12.95

£15.95

£11.95

£13.95

£12.95

Prawns, Mixed Leaves, Cortander Sauce,

Spring Onion, Chilli & Tomato

For allergy information, please speak to your sever.

Allergen menus available on request




