The Old Bell country inn



Sunday Menu

Nibbles	
Flat Bread, Hummus & Pesto	£4.50
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta	£4.95
Grilled Halloumi & Sweet Chilli Jam	£4.95
Smoked Mackerel Pate & Grilled Ciabatta	£6.95

French Onion Soup & Ciabatta	£5.50
Honey & Lemon Chicken Wings	£5.95
Salt & Pepper Squid	£6.95
Warm Honey & Goat's Cheese Salad	£7.50

Pub Classic Dishes

Starters

Sunday Roast		
Served with Roast Potatoes, Yorkshire Pudding, Cauliflower Cheese, Creamy Leek, Seasonal Vegetables & Pan Gravy		
Roast Striploin of Beef	£14.95	
Roast Loin of Pork	£13.95	
Mixed Roast (Lamb, Beef & Pork)	£16.95	
Roast Lamb	£14.95	
Roast Half of Chicken	£13.95	
Vegetarian Roast	£11.95	

Ham, Egg & Chips	£10.95
Sausage & Mash with Onion Gravy ask for vegan option	£10.95
Fish & Chips with Crushed Mint Peas & House Tartare	£12.95
Whole Rack Baby Back Ribs with Cajun Chips	£15.95
Half Rack Baby Back Ribs with Cajun Chips	£11.95

Dataas					
Quinoa Superfood Salad ask for vegan option Baby Spinach, Asparagus, Avocado, Pomegranate & Feta Cheese	£10.95	Steak Salad Sirloin Steak, Mixed Leaves, Guacamole & Mexican Salsa	£13.95		
Caesar Salad Grilled Chicken, Anchovies, Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Spring Onions, Parmesan & House Croutons	£11.95	Prawn Salad Prawns, Mixed Leaves, Coriander Sauce Spring Onion, Chilli & Tomato	£12.95		

Salads